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179694 Ackermann , Shelby F 12 2013 X
236881 Alexander , Brooke F 10 2015 X
122749 Alexander , Dominic M 12 2013 X
213042 Alexander , Jaron M 11 2014 X
277347 Alexander , Kayleigh F 9 2016 C
202808 Alphin-Wilsin , Angel F 10 2015 X
213041 Auchter , Brolin M 11 2014 X
188804 Baker , Braeden M 11 2014 X
266629 Baker , Brenson M 8 - X
236766 Baker , Ethan M 10 2015 X
277349 Baker , Savannah F 9 2016 C
179855 Barnes , Brett M 12 2013 X
258625 Baum , Allison F 8 - X
213039 Beatty , Zack M 11 2014 X
202809 Beck , Madison F 10 2015 X
202810 Beckham , Kylie F 9 2016 X
179858 Beers , Macray M 12 2013 X
277348 Bernard , Makenzie F 9 2016 C
292601 Bledsoe , Kamryn F 7 - X
248754 Bledsoe , Kennedi F 8 - X/C
277329 Blevins , Jonah M 12 2013 X
176048 Bond , Jessica F 11 2014 X
226307 Bowen , Wyatt M 10 2015 X
213126 Bowling , Jeffrey M 11 2014 X
292602 Bradbury , Hannajo F 9 2016 X
266632 Brinker , Noah M 8 - X
265573 Brock , Emma F 8 - X
287175 Brown , Elliot M 8 - X
265631 Brummett , Brandon  M 9 2016 X
213948 Cain , Makala F 11 2014 X
224225 Cain , Marissa F 9 2016 X
230427 Caldwell , Bryant M 10 2015 X
213135 Carlson , Phillip J M 11 2014 X
173578 Charles , Alyssia F 10 2015 X
179859 Clark , Jesse M 12 2013 X
276744 Cocchetto , Aurora F 12 2013 X
293772 Collins , Cassidy  F 9 2016 X
266633 Conley , Noah M 8 - X
202909 Cooke , Savannah  F 11 2014 X
263109 Cooke , Sylis M 8 - X
217901 Cormell , Jada F 11 2014 C
236769 Courtney , Brandon  M 10 2015 X
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260709 Covey , Jordan  M 9 2016 X
218696 Coyle , Remington D F 12 2013 C
280954 Cozart , Brooklyn F 7 - X
277364 DeBord , Colleen  F 9 2016 X
173586 Deaton , Kelli F 12 2013 X
287169 Dickerson , Hayden  M 8 - X
266641 Dryden , Isaac M 8 - X
236770 Dunn , Justin M 10 2015 X
125027 Duryea , Madison F 12 2013 X
269514 Dzuba , Kennedy F 7 - X
260707 Epperson , Alex M 10 2015 X
213159 Ferguson , Dustin  J M 11 2014 X
213149 Figueras , Luis Angelo M 11 2014 X
248750 Fisher , Tatumn F 10 2015 X/C
213156 Flannery , Ty Marcus M 11 2014 X
265570 Flores , Cheyenne F 11 2014 X
266623 Flores , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
263110 Flowers , Maria F 12 2013 X
266634 Frasure , Alex M 8 - X
266643 Fuentes , Christian M 9 2016 X
162615 Geiger , Khloe F 12 2013 C
265572 Gregory , Taylor F 9 2016 X
248752 Griffey , Kylie F 9 2016 X
265633 Hale , Alex M 9 2016 X
245189 Hale , Jaymee M 11 2014 X
277339 Hale , Kodey M 10 2015 X
287174 Hamilton , Zach M 9 2016 X
224226 Hamlin , Hannah F 11 2014 X
213988 Happe , Hunter F 11 2014 X
254198 Harrison  , Briah F 11 2014 X
213168 Harrison , Alexander M 11 2014 X
280957 Hearn , Mallory F 7 - X
163780 Hignite , Gabby F 12 2012 X
247871 Hignite , Hannah F 8 - X
292597 Holmes , Alana F 7 - X
265634 Jackman , Andrew  M 9 2016 X
265635 Jackman , Zack M 9 2016 X
260708 Jackson , Seth M 9 2016 X
277332 Jewell , Steven  M 9 2016 X
245186 Jiles , Matthew D M 10 2015 X
195880 Johnson , Dustin M 12 2013 X
195881 Johnson , Justin  M 12 2013 X
287172 Johnson , Zach M 7 - X
176071 Jones , Chandler M 12 2013 X
260710 Jones , Hunter  M 8 - X
172326 Jones , Jaylynn F 10 2015 X
125678 Kearns , Adrienne F 11 2014 X
263108 Kearns , Andrew M 8 - X
213040 Kessnick , Cole M 11 2014 X
277326 Kirkland , Dylon M 10 2015 X
292600 Klayer , Katelyn F 7 - X
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258628 Lancaster , Destinie F 10 2015 X
265636 Lawrence , Ethan M 9 2016 X
179865 Lawrence , Noah M 12 2013 X
277330 Lawrence , Ryan  M 11 2014 X
293770 Lee , David M 8 - X
279444 Lemus , Jennifer F 9 2016 X
280953 Lewis , Laurel F 7 - X
125679 Lewis , Tori F 12 2009 X
230446 Lynch , Cameron F 10 2015 X
213412 Maverick , Renteria M 8 - X
204206 McEntire , Lukas M 9 2016 X
287205 McIntyre , Cameron M 9 2016 X
246074 Mendoza , Jorge M 10 2015 X
202910 Merida , Brittany  F 10 2015 X
125033 Merida , Kaycee F 12 2013 X
166417 Morgan , Peyton F 11 2014 X
290561 Morris , Krystal F 12 2013 X
266635 Mylor , Kalib M 10 2015 X
173583 New , Aubrey F 10 2015 X
230453 Nichelson , Shyann F 11 2014 X
224224 Oldendick , Ellie F 9 2016 X
246071 Padraza , Bernardo M 10 2015 X
248753 Parker , Haley F 10 2015 C
179871 Parsons , Keith M 12 2013 X
213992 Pedraza , Judy F 12 2013 X
230448 Pendagraft , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
213334 Perez , Alexis M 12 2013 X
279201 Perez , Daniella  F 10 2015 X
279199 Perez , Lucero M 9 2016 X
247870 Perry , Abby F 8 - X
237120 Pila-Mattos , Destiny F 12 2013 X
277352 Preston , Macy F 8 - C
217896 Rahe , Rachel F 12 2013 C
204162 Rassman , Jarin M 9 2016 X
173623 Rassman , Justin M 11 2014 X
277350 Rhodes , Heather F 9 2016 C
287171 Riddle , Logan M 7 - X
277250 Riportella , Mila F 9 2016 X
176052 Riportella , Rhea F 11 2014 X
204196 Roberts , Stephanie F 10 2015 X
215974 Russell , Katelyn F 11 2014 X
179690 Sadler , C J F 12 2013 X
279200 Salgado , Iveth F 10 2015 X
246072 Salgado , Jose M 10 2015 X
266636 Satchwell , Matt M 9 2016 X
213636 Schooler , Isaac M 11 2014 X
292599 Shields , Alexis F 9 2016 X
277366 Shields , Raven F 7 - X
219908 Sizemore , Harrison M 12 2013 X
265637 Smith , Cody  M 9 2016 X
179691 Smith , Melanie F 12 2013 X
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245187 Smith , Wyatt A M 11 2014 X
218697 Souther , Lauren F 12 2013 C
204161 Spada , Austin M 11 2014 X
258633 Spada , Hannah F 9 2016 X
204168 Spahn , Chase  M 12 2013 X
287170 St Clair , Noah M 8 - X
176072 Stephenson , Taran M 11 2014 X
122751 Steurer , Austin M 12 2012 X
280952 Stewart , Ashton F 7 - X
280956 Stewart , Daelyn F 7 - X
260711 Stewart , Dylan M 10 2015 X
260712 Sullivan , Daniel  M 10 2015 X
247868 Terrell , Brayden M 8 - X
166178 Terrell , Kaylee F 11 2014 X
236786 Towles , Curtis Jay M 10 2015 X
277346 Trinidad , Jhunnacer  F 12 2013 C
260715 Tunstall , Jared M 10 2015 X
276743 Velasquez , Maria F 9 2016 X
266621 Vera , Kenneth M 9 2016 X
197395 Vest , Brandon M 12 2013 X
237192 Volcan , Adriana F 11 2014 X
166418 Wainscott , Bailey F 11 2014 X
179880 Webb , Aaron M 12 2013 X
258626 Wespesser , Blayne F 9 2016 X
202912 White , Audrey F 10 2015 X
213294 White , Carlos M 11 2014 X
276745 Wilhoite , Britny F 12 2013 X
293771 Williams , Joni M 9 2016 X
202811 Williamson , Lauren F 9 2016 X
247135 Wilson , Bailey M 11 2014 X
277365 Wilson , Bailey F 7 - X
110931 Wilson , Hunter M 9 2016 X
122748 Wilson , Mason M 12 2009 X
214002 Wong , Savannah F 11 2014 X
214003 Wright , Mary F 11 2014 X
247869 Young , Emma F 8 - X
260714 Young , Matthew Dylon M 9 2016 X
213299 Zapote , Jeff M 11 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Alexander, Dominic 
Baker, Ethan 
Beatty, Zack 
Bowen, Wyatt 
Caldwell, Bryant 
Courtney, Brandon  
Covey, Jordan  
Epperson, Alex 
Jackson, Seth 
Jones, Chandler 
Jones, Hunter  
Kessnick, Cole 

X Lawrence, Noah 
McEntire, Lukas 
Rassman, Jarin 
Rassman, Justin 
Riddle, Logan 
Spada, Austin 
Spahn, Chase  
Steurer, Austin 
Stewart, Dylan 
Terrell, Brayden 
Tunstall, Jared 
Vest, Brandon 
Wilson, Mason 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Dominic 
Beatty, Zack 
Bowen, Wyatt 
Caldwell, Bryant 
Hale, Jaymee 
Johnson, Dustin 
Jones, Chandler 
McEntire, Lukas 
Rassman, Jarin 
Rassman, Justin 
Sizemore, Harrison 
Spahn, Chase  
Steurer, Austin 

X Williamson, Dylan 
Wilson, Mason 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beck, Madison 
Beckham, Kylie 
Cozart, Brooklyn 
Dzuba, Kennedy 
Hamlin, Hannah 
Harrison , Briah 
Hignite, Gabby 
Jones, Jaylynn 
Lewis, Laurel 
Morgan, Peyton 
Oldendick, Ellie 
Roberts, Stephanie 
Smith, Melanie 

Stewart, Ashton 
Terrell, Kaylee 
Wainscott, Bailey 
Wespesser, Blayne 
Williamson, Lauren 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alexander, Kayleigh 
Baker, Savannah 
Bernard, Makenzie 
Bledsoe, Kennedi 
Cormell, Jada 
Coyle, Remington D
Fisher, Tatumn 
Geiger, Khloe 
Parker, Haley 
Preston, Macy 
Rahe, Rachel 
Rhodes, Heather 
Souther, Lauren 
Trinidad, Jhunnacer  

Varsity
Football

Alexander, Jaron 
Auchter, Brolin 
Barnes, Brett 
Beers, Macray 
Blevins, Jonah 
Bowling, Jeffrey 
Brummett, Brandon  
Carlson, Phillip J
Clark, Jesse 
Dunn, Justin 
Ferguson, Dustin  J
Figueras, Luis Angelo
Flannery, Ty Marcus
Flores, Jonathan 

X Gambrel, Kyle 
X Hale, Alex 

Hale, Jaymee 
Hale, Kodey 

X Henegar, Frank 
Jackman, Andrew  
Jackman, Zack 

X Jewell, Steven  
Jiles, Matthew D
Johnson, Dustin 
Johnson, Justin  
Kirkland, Dylon 

X Lawrence, Ethan 
Lawrence, Noah 
Lawrence, Ryan  
Parsons, Keith 

X Rogers, Nicky 
X Smith, Cody  

Smith, Wyatt A
Stephenson, Taran 
Steurer, Austin 

Stewart, Dylan 
X Tincher, Wesley 

Towles, Curtis Jay
Webb, Aaron 
White, Carlos 
Young, Matthew Dylon
Zapote, Jeff 

Varsity

Alexander, Dominic 
Beers, Macray 
Covey, Jordan  
Flannery, Ty Marcus
Jackson, Seth 
Jones, Chandler 
Keyes, Chase 
McEntire, Lukas 
Mitchell, Christian 
Ratliff, Samuel 
Sullivan, Daniel  
Thomas, Robert 
Ulrich, Isiah 
Wilson, Mason 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bledsoe, Kamryn 
Bradbury, Hannajo 
Charles, Alyssia 
Deaton, Kelli 
Duryea, Madison 
Fisher, Tatumn 
Gregory, Taylor 
Hignite, Gabby 
Hignite, Hannah 
Holmes, Alana 
Jones, Jaylynn 
Klayer, Katelyn 
Lewis, Laurel 
Merida, Kaycee 
New, Aubrey 
Nichelson, Shyann 
Shields, Alexis 
Shields, Raven 
Spada, Hannah 
Stewart, Daelyn 
Wainscott, Bailey 
Wespesser, Blayne 
Williamson, Lauren 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Caldwell, Bryant 
Kessnick, Cole 
Spada, Austin 
Terrell, Brayden 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Dzuba, Kennedy 
Hignite, Hannah 
Kearns, Adrienne 
Lewis, Tori 
Perry, Abby 
Young, Emma 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Dominic 
Baker, Braeden 
Bowen, Wyatt 
Caldwell, Bryant 
Epperson, Alex 
Flores, Jonathan 
Fuentes, Christian 
Jones, Chandler 
Mendoza, Jorge 
Padraza, Bernardo 
Perez, Alexis 
Perez, Lucero 
Rassman, Justin 
Salgado, Jose 
Schooler, Isaac 
Spahn, Chase  
Steurer, Austin 
Vera, Kenneth 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ackermann, Shelby 
Cocchetto, Aurora 
Deaton, Kelli 
Duryea, Madison 
Flowers, Maria 
Hignite, Gabby 
Lemus, Jennifer 
Pedraza, Judy 
Pendagraft, Elizabeth 
Perez, Daniella  
Perez, Lucero 
Riportella, Mila 

X Riportella, Rhea 
Sadler, C J
Salgado, Iveth 
Smith, Melanie 
Terrell, Kaylee 
Velasquez, Maria 
White, Audrey 
Wilhoite, Britny 
Williamson, Lauren 
Wong, Savannah 
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Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Cooke, Sylis 
Johnson, Dustin 
Johnson, Justin  
Johnson, Zach 
Kearns, Andrew 

X McEntire, Lukas 
Mylor, Kalib 

X Schooler, Isaac 
Sizemore, Harrison 
Sullivan, Daniel  

X Velazquez, Jose 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ackermann, Shelby 
Baum, Allison 
Bledsoe, Kennedi 
Cooke, Savannah  
Flowers, Maria 
Merida, Brittany  
Morris, Krystal 
Sadler, C J
White, Audrey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Harrison, Alexander 
Lee, David 
Williams, Joni 
Wilson, Bailey 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Collins, Cassidy  
Roberts, Stephanie 
Wilson, Bailey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Alexander, Brooke 
Beck, Madison 
Bond, Jessica 
Cain, Makala 
Cain, Marissa 
Cooke, Savannah  
Deaton, Kelli 
Duryea, Madison 
Griffey, Kylie 
Happe, Hunter 
Lancaster, Destinie 
Pila-Mattos, Destiny 
Riportella, Rhea 
Wainscott, Bailey 
Wong, Savannah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Harrison, Alexander 
Wilson, Bailey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

DeBord, Colleen  
Shields, Raven 
Wilson, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Ethan 
Beatty, Zack 
Bowen, Wyatt 
Caldwell, Bryant 
Courtney, Brandon  
Covey, Jordan  
Epperson, Alex 
Jackson, Seth 
Jones, Hunter  
Kessnick, Cole 
McEntire, Lukas 
Rassman, Jarin 
Riddle, Logan 
Stewart, Dylan 
Terrell, Brayden 
Tunstall, Jared 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bowen, Wyatt 
Brinker, Noah 
Caldwell, Bryant 
Courtney, Brandon  
Dickerson, Hayden  
Hale, Jaymee 
McEntire, Lukas 
McIntyre, Cameron 
Rassman, Jarin 
Terrell, Brayden 
Tunstall, Jared 

X Wilson, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baum, Allison 
Beck, Madison 
Beckham, Kylie 
Cozart, Brooklyn 
Dzuba, Kennedy 
Hamlin, Hannah 
Harrison , Briah 
Hearn, Mallory 
Jones, Jaylynn 
Lewis, Laurel 
Morgan, Peyton 

Oldendick, Ellie 
Roberts, Stephanie 
Stewart, Ashton 
Stewart, Daelyn 
Wespesser, Blayne 
Williamson, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Alexander, Jaron 
X Auchter, Brolin 

Brummett, Brandon  
X Carlson, Phillip J
X Dunn, Justin 

Ferguson, Dustin  J
Figueras, Luis Angelo
Flannery, Ty Marcus

X Gambrel, Kyle 
Hale, Alex 

X Hale, Jaymee 
Hale, Kodey 
Jackman, Andrew  
Jackman, Zack 
Jewell, Steven  
Jiles, Matthew D
Kirkland, Dylon 
Lawrence, Ethan 
Lawrence, Ryan  
Smith, Cody  
Smith, Wyatt A
Stewart, Dylan 
Towles, Curtis Jay
White, Carlos 
Young, Matthew Dylon
Zapote, Jeff 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alphin-Wilsin, Angel 
Bledsoe, Kamryn 
Bradbury, Hannajo 
Charles, Alyssia 
Fisher, Tatumn 
Gregory, Taylor 
Hignite, Hannah 
Holmes, Alana 
Jones, Jaylynn 
Klayer, Katelyn 
Lewis, Laurel 
Lynch, Cameron 
New, Aubrey 
Nichelson, Shyann 
Shields, Alexis 
Shields, Raven 
Spada, Hannah 
Stewart, Daelyn 
Wainscott, Bailey 
Wespesser, Blayne 
Williamson, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Brenson 
Brinker, Noah 
Caldwell, Bryant 
Conley, Noah 
Dryden, Isaac 
Epperson, Alex 
Flores, Jonathan 
Frasure, Alex 
Fuentes, Christian 
Kearns, Andrew 
Maverick, Renteria 
Mylor, Kalib 
Satchwell, Matt 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Alexander, Brooke 
Beck, Madison 
Bond, Jessica 
Cain, Marissa 
Flores, Cheyenne 
Gregory, Taylor 
Griffey, Kylie 
Happe, Hunter 
Lancaster, Destinie 
Oldendick, Ellie 
Riportella, Rhea 
Russell, Katelyn 
Spada, Hannah 
Volcan, Adriana 
Williamson, Lauren 
Wong, Savannah 
Wright, Mary 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Brinker, Noah 
Brown, Elliot 
Dickerson, Hayden  
Hamilton, Zach 
Johnson, Zach 
McEntire, Lukas 
McIntyre, Cameron 
Rassman, Jarin 
Riddle, Logan 
Satchwell, Matt 
St Clair, Noah 
Terrell, Brayden 
Wilson, Hunter 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Baum, Allison 
Beckham, Kylie 
Cozart, Brooklyn 
Dzuba, Kennedy 
Hearn, Mallory 
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Klayer, Katelyn 
Lewis, Laurel 
Oldendick, Ellie 
Stewart, Ashton 
Stewart, Daelyn 
Wespesser, Blayne 
Williamson, Lauren 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Alphin-Wilsin, Angel 
Bledsoe, Kamryn 
Bradbury, Hannajo 
Gregory, Taylor 
Hignite, Hannah 
Holmes, Alana 
Klayer, Katelyn 
Lewis, Laurel 
Shields, Alexis 
Shields, Raven 
Spada, Hannah 
Stewart, Daelyn 
Wespesser, Blayne 
Williamson, Lauren 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bledsoe, Kennedi 
Brock, Emma 
Cain, Marissa 
Gregory, Taylor 
Griffey, Kylie 
Lancaster, Destinie 

X Mains, Makayla 
Oldendick, Ellie 
Spada, Hannah 
Williamson, Lauren 


